Final Results: Holly Hill Spring HT 2017

Holly Hill Spring HT 2017

Benton,

LA AreaV

4/22/2017 to 4/23/2017

Final

Results

Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad [ To Date|| To Date|| XC || XC ||Final||Final
Score||Place |[Jump||Time|| Score || Place ||Jump|/Time||Score|[Place
|Alyssa Phillips |[Bliss Il ||35.90| 2 | 0.00 |0.00] 3590 | 2 |/ 0.00 ||0.80|[36.70| 1 |

[Clara Cargile |White Indian|[35.60 1 || 0.00 [[0.00 || 35.60 ||

1|

0.00 || 5.20 |40.80| 2 |

Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad D-I;l(':e D-I;Ee XC || XC ||Final||Final
Score||Place |[Jump||Time Score |Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place

[Rebecca Brown |[Dassett Choice ~ [28.70/] 1 || 0.00 [[0.00[28.70/[ 1 |/ 0.00 || 1.60[30.30 1 |
[Lauren Lambert |[Fantastique 13150/ 3 | 0.00|f0.00][31.50|| 3 |[ 0.000.00(31.50/ 2 |
|Alyssa Phillips  ||Oskar 130.40|| 2 | 0.00|f0.00][30.40|| 2 |/ 0.006.80(37.20/ 3 |
|Ashley Hays  |[Call It Courage  |[40.40|| 9 | 4.00 |[0.00[44.40/[ 6 | 0.00 || 0.00|[44.40( 4 |
Cassidy Snyder E'g‘gem"”"tsce'“c 36.10/| 4 | 8.00 0004410 5 | 0.00 6805090 5
[Holly Parks ~|[Nickerbocker Glory|[38.70/ 7 [12.00//0.00 |50.70|| 8 || 0.00 |[20.80(71.50( 6 |
Natalie Lester E;?g;ﬁ‘;rgﬁarm 36.30| 5 |[12.00(0.0048.30| 7 |/20.00/[20.40(88.70/ 7
Emma Kate
Fisher Eranks Cooley Performer |[36.50/| 6 || 0.00 ||0.00|/36.50|| 4 |{40.00|| R R R
Lida McAllister E':f’nf‘oon‘;”t's 3060 8 ||0.0o|lw | w | w |ooo|wl|w

IMcKinsey
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Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad Sf[ad D-I;':e D-I;:e XC || XC Final||Final
Score||Place|[Jump||Time Score | Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place

ﬁ:wgrth Borasco 31.10/ 1 || 0.00[0.00(31.10|| 1 |/ 0.00 ||0.00|31.10( 1
lJane Cook Monatrea Xavier 31.80 3 | 0.00//0.00((31.80( 3 | 0.00|[1.60(33.40 2 |
|Audrie Stanka ||Coughar 133.40/ 7 |/0.00|[{0.0033.40/ 5 |[0.00]1.20/[34.60/ 3 |
|Grayson Wall |Balmoral Oakey (36.80| 11 | 0.000.00(/36.80( 8 |/ 0.00{0.80(37.60 4 |
|Audrey Green ||Yoscha Bosche [36.60( 10 | 0.00[[0.00(/36.60( 7 |/ 0.00 |{2.00(38.60 5 |
[Halle Thomas |[Nocturne's Luna [40.70| 14 | 0.00 [[0.00|/40.70(| 12 |/ 0.00 |{0.00 (40.70| 6 |
|
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HDassett Profile

H31.60” 2 H 0.00 HO'OOH31'60H 2 H 0.00 H9'60H41'20H 7
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Wickman ‘
Kalli Core [Novelle 143.60|| 16 | 0.00|[0.00][43.60( 13 |[ 0.00 | 0.00(43.60/ 8 |
|Annah Yoder |[Ern More Cash  |[37.70|| 12 |/ 0.00|[0.00([37.70( 9 |/ 0.007.60(45.30/ 9 |
[Emma Vallner |[T Other Guy 133.90/| 8 [ 0.00]0.00]3390 6 |l 0.00]12.00[45.90/ 10 |
Kalli Core goo'eVMaSter 32.30| 4 ||8.00(0.0040.30( 11 || 0.00 10.00(50.30| 11
ourage
Ryan J Hall E::‘tfcer']aerr‘]ds 3520 9 ||4.00(0.00([39.20( 10 | 0.00 |[12.40(51.60| 12
|Audrey Green |Strategic Alliance [[40.90|| 15 |[12.00/[0.00/52.90 | 15 || 0.00 |[4.00 (|56.90/ 13 |
gfg‘g};‘ey Seraphina 3250| 5 [16.00]0.004850] 14 [2000| R | R || R
|Alyssa Phillips |[Cooley Caviar  [33.20|| 6 | 0.00 [0.00([33.20/ 4 000/ W || W || W |
|Audra Alland  |[Challenger [39.60( 13 |[12.00]| E | E || E JJooo|| E | E || |
| Open Preliminary |
Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad D-I;C,;e D-;ct)e XC || XC || Final ||Final
Score||Place|[Jump|[Time Score | Place Jump||Time|| Score |[Place
E}’I?Q&ycon'ey QC Diamantaire ||27.70| 1 || 0.00 [ 0.00(27.70|| 1 || 0.00|[2.00||29.70|| 1
ILynne Partridge (|Zoe 133.20/ 5 | 0.00/[0.00(33.20|| 2 | 0.00/0.00[[33.20( 2 |
IKadi Eykamp  ||Ole Boy 130.20/ 2 | 4.00/[0.00(34.20|| 3 | 0.00/5.20([39.40( 3 |
Greta Hallgren  [|Elianna 137.30/| 13 | 4.00/[0.00(/41.30|| 7 | 0.00/0.00|(41.30( 4 |
IKadi Eykamp  ||CS Gustav 130.90/ 3 |12.00/[0.00(|42.90|| 10 | 0.00/0.40|(43.30( 5 |
iten DOUGNYY” iexcessive Assault|34.10| 8-T | 4.00 |0.00( 3810 | 4-T | 0.00 |5.20 |43.30| 6
IMike Huber ||Ditch 133.60|| 6-T || 8.00|[0.00/[41.60|[ 8 | 0.00|[2.00|[43.60 7 |
|Angela Bowles ||Cassindra 134.10| 8-T || 4.00|[0.00/[38.10|| 4-T || 0.00||7.60|[45.70| 8 |
IC.C. Castillo ||Star Act 134.10|| 8-T || 8.00|[0.00/[42.20][ 9 | 0.00 |[11.60/[53.70| 9 |
Janet Marden ";'ﬁg{:ro””t's 37.50|| 14 | 8.000.00 (4550 11 || 0.00 |[12.80]|58.30 | 10
Jacob Fletcher |50 Tin Man  [[32.30|| 4 [/16.00|[0.00]/48.30| 13 | 0.00 |[12.40/[60.70| 11 |
E‘%{reSt.e" Get Rhythm 36.10(| 12 || 4.00|[0.00|[40.10(| 6 [/20.00(/15.20( 75.30 | 12
endi
Jennifer Burk (| O1ie QY OKSeNlag g0/l 15 111200/ 0.00 | 50.90 | 14 ||20.00 f41.20{112.10] 13
IMary May |Orange Crush ~ [34.60(| 11 |[12.000.00|(46.60| 12 |{40.00(/40.40/127.00| 14 |
Syaney Conley iapio it 33.60| 6T 000 | W | W | w [o00| w | w

| Junior Training Rider - A |

To To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
‘ R H S Score||Place||[Jump|[Time DS | BRI Jump||Time||Score||Place
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| || L scorefPlace ] | |||
[Emilie Mudd  ||Quite Nice 130.70/[ 3 |/ 0.00|[0.00] 3070 2 |0.00]2120|31.90] 1 |
[Carson Crowell |[Neferhotep 132.10 4-T || 4.00|[0.00] 36.10 || 4-T | 0.00 ||0.00|[36.10( 2 |
??ma”tha All Heart 32.10|| 4-T || 4.00 |0.00 36.10 || 4-T | 0.00 | 0.0036.10|| 3
inney
Sﬁ."r.gia Menue 35.00| 7 ||0.00|[0.003500 3 |/0.003.60]38.60|] 4
illips Rendezvous
IMolly Scher ~ |[Yukon Do It |{38.10]| 8-T || 4.00 |[0.00 | 42.20 || 6 |/ 0.00|{0.00(42.10] 5 |
ielg)‘(*;’;l . Motion Granted 38.60| 10 || 4.00 |0.00|( 42.60 | 7 | 0.00 ||0.00 42.60| 6
&ngmbs Roxie Rococco  ||33.60( 6 |[20.00/[0.0053.60 | 8 | 0.00 | 0.00 (53.60/ 7
Vanelle Fleming|[Big N Broad ~ |/38.10 8-T ||16.00/[0.00| 54.10 | 9 |/ 0.00 || 1.60|[55.70 8 |
|Albany Castor ||Aurelius 127,60 2 | 0.00][0.00] 2760 1 [20.00(9.60|[57.20( 9 |
Miranda Long ggmma”d 46.20| 11 [12.00(1.0059.20 [ 10 | 0.00 | 8.40 67.60| 10
ange
IMaddalyn Hunt [[Jos Estoico 125.000 1 [o0o00|f W | W || w [o000]wW]|[w]| |
NVansen Reid  ||Biscuit Snatcher || E || E [[000|| E | E || E |[000] E | E | E |
To || To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
RIEE s Score||Place|[Jump||Time S[zzztree Ig’lgf:‘*e Jump|[Time|[Score|[Place
|Gabriela Diaz  ||Disco Jazz 123.80/ 1 | 4.00][0.00( 27.80 | 1 | 0.00/0.40|[28.20| 1 |
[RyanJHall  |[SV RRon 129.10/ 2 | 8.00|[0.00( 37.20 | 2 | 0.00/0.00|[37.10| 2 |
|Abigale Roelke ||Grand Lad 136.40/ 3 | 4.00|[0.00( 40.40 || 4 | 0.000.00]|[40.40| 3 |
IMaddy Price  ||Genoa 137.90/| 4 | 4.00|[0.00( 4190 | 5 | 0.00/9.20|[51.10| 4 |
ILily Weeks  ||Ace 148.10/ 8 | 4.00|[0.00( 52.10 || 6 | 0.00/0.00|[52.10| 5 |
|Ashley Stanka |[Tiny Dancer  |[38.10| 5-T |[16.00(/0.00|| 54.10 || 7 |/ 0.00|{8.80(62.90 6 |
Peyton Shannon's
S e 38.10|| 5-T | 0.00 ||0.00|| 38.10 | 3 (20.00(8.4066.50| 7
Hannah Page gﬁgk[;:ego 4550 7 (800 RF|| RF | RF ||0.00| RF | RF
. OpeTraining
Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad To To XC || XC ||Final||Final
Rider Horse S . Date || Date .
core||Place|[Jump||Time S Jump||Time|[Score||Place
core || Place
|Anna Pierce |[River King 130.00 2 | 0.00/[0.00(30.00|[ 1 |/ 0.00|f0.00(30.00( 1 |
Jacob :
Fletcher Frodosi 31.00| 4 |0.000.0031.00|| 2 | 0.00 0.0031.00( 2
Sydney .
Raabe Filou 27.40/ 1 || 4.00(0.0031.40| 4 | 0.00(0.00|31.40 3
[Emilie Mudd||Le Cheval Royale  [33.30/| 7-T |[ 0.00 /[0.0033.30| 5 | 0.00||0.00[33.30 4 |
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IMike Huber |[Bacardi 11 34.30] 9 | 0.00][0.00]3430] 6 | 0.00]0.00[34.30| 5 |
il Double Rivers Really |3 76| 3 || 4.00 | 0.00(| 3470 7 | 0.00 |0.0034.70] 6
ornak Cool
IMike Huber |[Romeo Alfa R 132.10| 6 | 4.00/[0.00(36.10|[ 8 | 0.00[0.00(36.10 7 |
Jacob 501 Mischief
Cletcher Managed 31.20/ 5 |[0.000.00(31.20| 3 | 0.00|6.00|37.20 8
Kelsey .
Regan Revelation 33.30|| 7-T || 4.00 |[0.00 (| 37.30 | 11 | 0.00 || 0.00|37.30 9
g'g:feet? Bay Breeze 40.00 16 | 0.00 || 0.00|[40.00|| 13 | 0.00 ||0.00 [40.00|| 10
JF"’I‘COb Tia 36.20 11 || 4.00 [0.0040.20|| 14 | 0.00 | 1.60 |41.80| 11
etcher
Nulia Spatt  |{501 Macintosh 137.10/ 13 | 0.00/[0.00(/37.10| 10 |/ 0.00 |[5.20 |42.30| 12 |
|Anna Pierce |[Obiejohn 135.70/ 10 | 8.00/[0.00(/43.70|| 16 | 0.00 |[0.40 [44.10( 13 |
g"acy Milestone Rocky ~ |38.30|| 14 || 0.00 |[0.00(38.30 | 12 | 0.00 ||12.00/50.30|| 14
ssman
[Taylor Wood||On Eagle's Wings ~ [39.50/| 15 || 4.00 |[0.00 | 43.50 | 15 || 0.00 |[10.00/|53.50( 15 |
gy“thia Just The Ticket 36.70|| 12 || 0.00/[0.0036.70| 9 |/ 0.00 [|19.20(55.90| 16
owers
| Senior Training Rider |
To || To . .
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
RIEE SIS Score||Place|[Jump||Time SDate DELE Jump||Time|[Score||Place
core||Place
[Kelly Carter My Mexico 128.30]| 1 [ 0.00]|[0.00][28.30] 1 | 0.00]f0.00/28.30| 1 |
[Mary Thompson |[Fools Rush In ~ |[32.40| 4 |/ 0.00 ([0.00[32.40/[ 3 |/ 0.00 [|0.00|[32.40( 2 |
gte_pha”ie That's What She |3, 14 6 || 0.00 [ 0.0034.10]| 5 | 0.000.00]34.10| 3
eimers Said
Double Rivers

Anne Komak g oo er 34.80|| 9-T || 0.00 || 0.00 |34.80( 7-T || 0.00 || 0.00 |34.80|| 4
[Minou Olsan  |[Verrano 134.80|| 9-T | 0.00 || 0.00/[34.80/ 7-T || 0.00 |[0.00/[34.80| 5 |
[Meagan Counts  |[Formal Affair  |[36.20 13 |/ 0.00 || 0.00/36.20|| 10 || 0.00 || 0.00[36.20 6 |
'[-)i”dsey Much Ado II 35.70|| 12 | 0.00 |[0.00[35.70|| 9 || 0.00 | 0.80 36.50|| 7
alrymple
[Hannah McKee ||Ultimate Element |[34.50( 7-T || 4.00 (| 0.00|/38.50|| 11 |/ 0.00 || 3.60 ||42.10 8 |
[Tiffany Bunnell |[Tiajuana Shuffle |[34.80( 9-T |/ 8.00 (| 0.00||42.80| 12 |[ 0.00 || 0.00 |[42.80 9 |
[Ryan Tynan |Ultra Jazzy 134.50|| 7-T [|12.00[0.00/[46.50| 13 | 0.00 |[0.00|[46.50|| 10 |
H&’/a'f“gsm“ki”g Little Man 39.30| 14 | 8.00 ||0.00|47.30| 14 || 0.00 || 4.40[51.70| 11
Erin Roof-Wages g‘znr;igfa”r:gt 2950 2 | 0.000.00||29.50| 2 |[20.00(|20.00/69.50| 12
|Sarah Goodyear  |[Horcrux 133.30/ 5 |/ 0.00|[0.00/33.30][ 4 |/20.0019.20/(72.50| 13 |
|Angie Mitchell  |[Rhodes Point  ([41.20|| 15 || 8.00 || 0.00({49.20|| 15 |[20.00(22.00(91.20( 14 |
stormy Crain|C00leY l3070] 3 | 400 0.00/3470| 6 |20.00 TE | TE | TE |
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|Renaissance Man ||

Anne Doerge

Glenfords
Crimson Tyton

42.40

16

TE

TE

TE

TE

To To . .
Rider Horse SDress Dress|| Stad S_tad Date || Date XC )_(C Final ||Final
core||Place|[Jump||Time S Jump||Time|[Score||Place
core||Place
Laura Vello (Ssoggri?e;harseo 2480 1 | 0.000.00||24.80| 1 |/ 0.00]2.4027.20| 1
[Mike Huber | Xpresso [27.40|| 2 | 0.00|[0.00][27.40 2 | 0.00|f0.00/27.40| 2 |
Rebecca Brown g";ﬁ’éi‘g"ey 29.30[ 5 | 0.000.00||29.30| 4 || 0.000.00/29.30/| 3
IMike Huber | [Fernhill Flyer 130.50|| 6-T || 0.00 |[0.00][30.50] 5 | 0.00|[0.00/[30.50| 4 |
|Angela Bowles ||Rocktop Dreamer  [[27.90 3 || 4.00 ([0.00(31.90|[ 6 |/ 0.00 [|0.00[31.90 5 |
iﬂtepha”ie Starfish 30.50|| 6-T || 4.00 |0.00 3450/ 7 || 0.00 /10.80|(45.30| 6
artin
E}’I?g;ycon'ey Luna 45.00|| 12 || 0.00 | 0.00[45.00|| 11 | 0.00 || 1.60 (|46.60| 7
Helen Brew ;résgé'saer?“ee” of 14410 11 | 4.00 [ 0.0048.10] 12 | 0.00 |0.00l28.10| 8
E"Jf]fl‘eDo“ghty' Pegasus Princess  [36.00| 8 || 0.00 0.00/36.00| 8 | 0.00 15.20(51.20]| 9
Bethany Quine ;‘l‘atf:r'gﬁgos 39.30|| 10 || 4.00 [ 0.00[43.30| 10 | 0.00 |12.00(55.30] 10
Nobi Spencer  |[Sir Alexander 137.90| 9 | 4.00|[1.00/[42.90| 9 |60.00] E || E || E |
[Emma Jenkins |[Fortissimo [29.10]| 4 | 0.00|[0.00/[29.10 3 |65.00| RF || RF || RF |

To To : :
wider | rors [BreDrES| O LXC | par | pare | S o e e
[Chloe Irwin  |[High Maintenance |[26.50( 1 |/ 0.00 [0.00]/26.50 | 1 |/ 0.00|[0.00/[26.50( 1 |
ga””ah Rooster 3300 2 ||0.00/[0.00/33.00 2 |/ 0.000.0033.00( 2
arden
. Caramel
Vienna Allport | “ * 34.60 3 |[0.000.00( 3460 3 |0.000.00|3460 3
. Higher
Erin Jameson | o vations 32.00/ HC |[ 0.00 |[1.60 || 33.60 | HC || 4.00 ||0.00||37.60 | HC
[Leah Jill Goff |Dakota 138.30 7 | 0.00/[0.00(3830| 6 |0.00|0.00(3830| 4 |
[Isabel Puthoff |Bold Statement  (39.10 9 |/ 0.00 [0.00|(39.10|| 8 | 0.00/0.00|(39.10( 5 |
[Chloe Kramer |[Tough Forum  ([34.80| 4-T || 0.00 |[1.60|(36.40 | 5 | 4.00/0.00|(40.40( 6 |
MyKalee PETIED (217 30.40| 10 [ 0.00 [2.4041.80 | 9 | 0.00|[0.00||41.80] 7
eterson Moonlight
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|Grace Read  ||Seventh Wonder |[38.70|| 8 |/ 0.000.00(/38.70|| 7 | 4.00 | 0.00(42.70| 8 |
[Mary Cotton ||[Dudley Do-Right |[35.70 6 [/40.00/38.80||114.50|| 10 | 0.00 |[0.00|114.50] 9 |
Mackenzie Lea gllfbil Rockin 134 8o|| 4-T | 0.00 |0.003480 | 4 |800| RF | RF | RF
To || To . .
Rider Horse Dress||Dress| XC | XC Date || Date Stad S_tad Final||Final
Score||Place|[Jump||Time Score || Place Jump|[Time||Score||Place
Obi Wan
Harper Petty el 28.30/ 1 || 0.00[0.00(2830| 1 |/ 0.00|0.00|28.30 1
MackenzieLea | T'e MM a1 10| 3 | 000 0.00]3110| 2 | 000 000 3L10| 2
|Caleb McCombs  ||Simon Slick |[34.60| 9 | 0.00/[0.00(/34.60|[ 5 |/ 0.00{0.00(34.60] 3 |
[Halle Bennett |Liesand Alibis|[37.00|| 10 |[ 0.00 [0.00|[37.00 7 | 0.00 |[0.00|(37.00| 4 |
[Ethan Read |Shamgar 134.10| 8 | 0.00/[0.00(34.10|[ 4 | 4.00[0.00(38.10( 5 |
[Courtney Roberts  ||Asterisk 132.00 5 | 0.00|[4.40(36.40| 6 | 4.00/0.0040.40( 6 |
Nellie's
Anella Roy Krickers 33.00| 6 |{0.000.80(33.80| 3 |8.00/0.00|41.80 7
Nillian Treece |Zenaria 145.20|| 12 |/ 0.00|[0.00][45.20][ 8 |/ 0.00 0.0045.20/ 8 |
Maddie Kate Booster
iy e Rocket 40.40| 11 | 0.00 [ 7.60|/48.00( 9 | 0.00 |[0.00[48.00|| 9
Sidney Hyatt |Road Rushin' |[33.50| 7 20.00(0.00|[53.50|| 11 | 0.00 |[0.00[53.50| 10 |
[Chloe Johnson ~ [[DaVinci 131.50|| 4 [20.00|[0.00]51.50][ 10 | 4.00 |[0.00 (55.50 11 |
. Around
Sunny Courtwright Midnight 29.40|| 2 ||85.00|| RF || RF RF |[0.00 || RF || RF || RF

To To : :
. Dress||Dress|| XC || XC Stad || Stad ||Final ||Final
Rk TS Score||Place|[Jump||Time Sl?:it’ee FI’DIZE:Z Jump||Time|[Score||Place
lennifer Lewis |[Eilish Spring 131.20/ 3 |/ 0.00|{0.0031.10/ 3 |/ 0.000.00/31.10/ 1 |
|Laura Vello  |[English Rose 133.70/ 4 | 0.00|[0.0033.70/ 4 |/ 0.000.00/[33.70/ 2 |
Sarah Clarkec Lana 3410/ 5-T | 0.00 [0.0034.10| 5 | 0.000003410| 3
k/:da. SF Sassafras 3480 7 || 0.00(1.60|[36.40| 8 |/ 0.00|[0.0036.40 4
cAllister
stephanie .
udkins Kogi 35.20( 9 || 0.00(0.00|[35.20|[ 6 |[4.00|/0.00[39.20/ 5
IKirsty Steel  |[Churchill 134.10/| 5-T |/ 0.00 |[2.0036.10| 7 |/ 4.00 ||0.00/[40.10/ 6 |
Jenna Red Headed
o S— Stranger 28.90| 1 | 0.000.00|[28.90|| 1 |{12.00(0.00/40.90/ 7
Alyssa Walker E'igh.ca'iber 2060 2 0000002060 2 [12.00]0.00 |41.60]| 8
emlngton
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[Kathleen Ryan ||CLF Rendezvous |[36.10( 10 |/ 0.00 [|0.40(/36.50|| 9 || 8.00 ||0.00[44.50( 9 |

pdriana - |lendmarks Double 40 70127 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4070 | 10 | 8.00 || 0.00 |48.70| 10
[Madeline Null |[Revin' It Up 135.00/ 8 |/20.00|(0.0055.00/ 11 |[ 0.00 ||0.00/[55.00/ 11 |
o Chiarezza 38.70|| 11 ||20.00(0.00 58.70 | 12 || 0.00 | 0.00 [58.70| 12
cAllister
[Marcella Pinell||Amplified 140.70/[ 12-T |[20.001|( 4.00 || 64.70 || 13 || 4.00 || 0.00/(68.70| 13 |
|Ashley Stanka |[Mordu | E || E ||looo|f E || E || E |[o00f| E| E || E |
rider torse [Dressfress| xc | xc | O | 7® | stad | Stad |Final |Final
Score||Place|[Jump||Time Score || Place Jump||Time|[Score||Place
[Cherye Huber |[Sam | Am 12370/ 1 | 0.00|[0.00] 2370 || 1 | 4.00]0.00|[27.70] 1 |
[Bailey Snyder ||Corina 128.90/[ 2 | 0.00][0.00] 2890 | 2 | 0.00]0.00|28.90] 2 |
ISheryl Lewis |[Bravo IlI 131.10/[ 3 | 0.00][0.00] 3110 3 | 0.00]0.00|31.10] 3 |
Nennifer Lewis||Road 133.00/ 4 | 0.00]f000]|3300| 4 | 4.00]0.00|37.00] 4 |
g&cﬁaer is Deanfield Disney (39.80/ 8 |[0.000.00( 39.80| 6 | 0.00/0.00|[39.80]| 5
Eath'ee“ By IR 3410| 6 [ 0003203730 5 ||400/000|41.30] 6
yan Chased
Eflgtrfisa”” Storm Warning  [40.70| 9 |[0.00 1.20| 4190 || 7 | 0.00 ||0.00|(41.90|| 7
Janet Marden Eﬁgm"””tﬂ"p 36.10| 7 [ 0.00 |10.80| 4690 | 8 || 0.00 |0.00||46.90] 8
IRachel Herod ||Fyrst Link 133.70]| 5 |[60.00] E|| E || E |[0o00|| E || E || E |
. Dress||Dress| XC || XC e e Stad || Stad ||Final |[Final
Rider Horse S Pl 3 Ti Date || Date 3 Timells PI
core(|Flace|[Jumpj I Ime Score || Place umpi I Imej|scorej(Flace
Nicole Breaux |1 0T 2440 1 | 0.00 |0.00( 2440 | 1 | 0.00 000 |24.40| 1
Clarissa Bliss ~ Foom®™™  l2650| 2 | 0.00 0002650 | 2 | 000 0.00 (2650 2
|Savannah Welch |[Langcaster 129.60| 4 | 0.00][0.00][29.60( 4 |/ 0.000.00(29.60/ 3 |
Hannah .
Smitherman Sir Lamb Chop (|30.00|[ 5 | 0.00 [0.0030.00| 5 | 0.00|0.0030.00/ 4
|Elissa Eggleston ||Gandalf the Gray|[31.70/ 8 | 0.00/[0.00(31.70 7 | 0.00{0.00(31.70] 5 |
Kirsten
RS Plauteaux 29.40| 3 |/ 0.00/[0.00((29.40| 3 |/ 4.00[0.00|(33.40| 6
lJana Jones [Hudson T 133.70/| 12 |/ 0.00[0.00( 33.70| 10 |/ 0.00|{0.00(33.70 7 |
[Tamara Pollard |[Sage 134.60/ 16 | 0.00/[0.00( 34.60 | 13 |/ 0.00|[0.00(34.60] 8 |
[Hannah | e
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’Reynol ds HZutch H30.70H 6 H 0.00 Ho.oo” 30.70 H 6 H 4.00 Ho.oo”34.70H 9 ‘
Sarah Meredith |[Briteman 132.80|| 9-T || 0.00|[0.00][32.80 8 |/ 4.000.00(36.80/ 10 |
Kirsty Steel  |[Pappy Haynes  |[34.40 14-T || 0.00 |[3.20][ 37.60 | 14 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 ([37.60 11 |
g‘r’#][f{‘ﬁy Go Streakin Jet (33.90| 13 | 0.00 [0.00|[33.90 | 11 | 4.00 |[0.00(37.90|| 12
IPatti Champion ||Casper 140.70/ 17 | 0.00|[0.00( 40.70 | 15 |/ 0.00 |{0.00 (|40.70| 13 |
Minna Harman El'i}[])iamo”d 40.90/[ 18-T | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 40.90|| 16 | 0.00 |0.00 [40.90] 14
IConnie Mastro ||Giovanni 131.50|| 7 [20.00|[3.60][55.10 | 17 |[ 0.00 |[0.00 ||55.10 15 |
IChristy Hays  ||Sampson Slew  |[34.40|| 14-T ||20.00|[ 2.40|[ 56.80 | 18 || 0.00 || 0.00 (|56.80| 16 |

Goody Two
Shoes

Grace Hallett  ||Glendhu 133.00( 11 |[0.00][0.00][33.00]| 9 |[0.00| TE || TE | TE |
ILori Mullin ||Sweet Samurai  [[32.80|| 9-T | 0.00 | 1.60|[ 34.40 || 12 |12.00| RF || RF || RF |

Eugenia Fletcher 40.90|| 18-T ||20.00{( 4.40 || 65.30 || 19 |(20.00/|0.00 |(85.30|| 17

N

| Beginner Novice Horse |

Dress|[Dress|| XC || XC o o Stad || Stad || Final ||Final

Score||Place||[Jump||Time DELE | [DE(LE Jump||Time||Score||Place
Score || Place

Rider Horse

Joint Ventures Remy

Tayler Owen |21, 3030 1 [ 0.000.00|30.30|| 1 |/ 0.00]|0.00(3030 1
IDebbie Blake ||Brave Heart 131.60/| 2 | 0.00][0.00/[31.60][ 2 |f0.00]0.00(31.60| 2 |
|Lauren Foster ||Village Jazz 137.40/ 5 | 0.00][0.00/[37.40][ 4 |[0.000.00(37.40 3 |
gebecca Mr. Belvedere 32.60| 4 [ 0.00[000|3260|| 3 |/ 800]0.00/4060| 4
rown
gﬂgﬂf"” Mystery Gate 37.60| 6-T || 0.00 || 0.0037.60| 5-T || 4.00 || 0.00||41.60 5
?8;’;;?”33’ Flying Private 37.60| 6-T || 0.00 || 0.00 || 37.60|| 5-T || 4.00 || 1.0042.60| 6
Kendra
Pomeroy | CT2CE 31.80| 3 [20.001.60|53.40|| 7 || 0.00 | 0.0053.40 7
lJanae Day  ||Hop To It | E || E JJooo| E| E || E |[o00| E || E || E |
| Junior Beginner Novice Rider |
To |[ To . .
Rider Horse SDress Dress|| XC )_(C Date || Date Stad S_tad Final ||Final
core||Place||Jump|[Time Score | Place Jump|{Time|| Score ||Place
Eg:fﬁ?{on Astronomer 30.80] 2 || 0.00/0.00(3080|| 1 | 0.00/0.00/30.80( 1
|Luke Allport |Mighty Mississippi [32.60/ 5-T || 0.00 0.00/{32.60| 2 |/ 0.00 [0.00/[32.60| 2 |
|Carlie Kramer|[Dark Star RHR ~ {[34.70/| 10 |/ 0.00|[0.00/[34.70|/[ 4 | 0.00[0.00(34.70| 3 |
Anna Mitchell I\:]OI‘\JAeHa"EAF”e”d 33.40| 8 [ 0.00]0.00|3340| 3 ||400|00037.40] 4
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Olivia
Seffereon Gandalf the Gray  |37.40|| 14 || 0.00 |[0.00|{37.40/ 6 || 0.00 ||0.00( 37.40|| 5
Emi!y Nimbus 2000 36.30|| 12-T || 0.00 [ 0.00[36.30 | 5 | 4.00[0.00(40.30 6
obinson
[Ella Rowen |Jitterbug Dancer ~ |[32.10/ 4 |20.00/[0.00(/52.20| 7 | 0.00/0.00|[52.10( 7 |
Lawsyn Tanqueray with a
Sl Twist 35.00|| 11 ||20.00//0.00([55.00/ 8 || 0.00 ||0.00|55.00|| 8
|Lillian Dobat |[Hooked On Cooley [39.20]| 17 |[20.00/[0.0059.20|| 11 | 0.00|[0.00//59.20( 9 |
mﬁ';rsa Make A Splash ~ ||39.00( 16 20.00(|0.00|(59.00/ 10 || 4.00 |0.00 ] 63.00| 10
|Avery Martin ([Carolina Moon Il |[42.40/| 18 |[20.00/(17.20(79.60|| 13 | 0.00|[0.00| 79.60 11 |
morga“ Windchill 30.00] 1 [40.00(15.60|85.60( 14 || 0.00|/0.00|85.60| 12
cKeon
Eeyton Blanche 32.90| 7 |[60.00(0.00(92.90| 15 || 0.00 |[0.0092.90| 13
anley
Maggie .
Maddicon _||-ife of Sye 31.80|| 3 |/60.00/16.00/107.80| 16 || 0.00 |[0.00 |[107.80|| 14
|Abbie Boutte |[King Henry 132.60|| 5-T |/80.001[20.00/(132.60 17 || 4.00 || 0.00|[136.60| 15 |
EZ?I?:;‘“ Blue Zapphire 38.40| 15 |[20.00(0.005840| 9 |l1200| E | E | E
'S\”C"'e Cavalier All Dun  |[36.30|| 12-T ||20.00/[18.80( 75.10 | 12 (12.00| E | E | E
chultz
g"nZ‘fle"e“e Scout 5030 19 | 0.00 | Wl w | w 000 w | w | w
|Ella Robinson [Champagne 133.70][ 9 [[0.00|[MR| MR || MR || 0.00 | MR || MR || MR |
. Dress|[Dress| XC || XC e e Stad || Stad ||Final ||Final
RIEET RIS Score||Place||Jump ||Time SDate DENS Jump||Time||Score||Place
core|| Place
Erin Walker E"g”h"'ca” 2340 1 | 000 [0.00]23.40]| 1 | 0.00o0.00||23.40| 1
Erin Walker IPI"’I“kA"e”“e 27.40| 2 | 0.00 [0.00]27.40] 2 | 0.000.00|27.40 2
Caroline Sibley NGl 3370| 4 || 0.00 |0.00(3370|| 3 | 0.00]0.00|33.70] 3
Sweetheart
Q'jﬁg?draduce'”ee Gator RC  ||41.60| 5 | 0.00 [ 0.00||41.60] 4 | 4.00 | 0.00|(45.60| 4
Brigitte Wexler  [[Madoc Alis  |[29.20/] 3 (200000 E | E | E [oo0o| E || E | E |
Rider Horse Dress||Dress| XC || XC D-;ct)e D-If-;:e Stad || Stad || Final||Final
Score||Place||Jump|[Time score | Place Jump||Time||Score||Place
Fuerst See Ruby
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|Martha Bader H28.20H 2T H 0.00 H 0.00 H 28.20 H 1T H 0.00 H 0.00 H28.20H 177 ‘

HFaIIs

[Kate Stripling [|Otto Pillot 128.20( 2-T |[ 0.00 |[0.00]| 28.20 || 1-T | 0.00 || 0.00 [28.20]| 1-T |
[Melissa Walker |[Hero's Journey  |[30.30 5 | 0.00 [0.00([30.30 4 |[0.000.00|[30.30 3 |
[Erin Walker  |[Intrepid 132.90/ 8 | 0.00]|[0.00][3290( 6 | 0.00]0.00/32.90| 4 |
|Aimee Hughes ||St Louis 129.50|| 4 | 0.00][0.00][29.50 | 3 | 4.00]f0.00/[33.50| 5 |
'(\:"Oer'ggr'gn King Afton 3470/ 11 || 0.00 /2803750 || 8 || 0.00[0.0037.50 6
E/Iarbar.a Arcane 35.80/| 12 || 0.00 |2.00(37.80|| 9 |/ 0.00[0.0037.80] 7
cQuiller
[Christy Wood ||Queen Valentine |[34.20| 10 | 0.00 | 0.00|[34.20 | 7 |/ 4.00||0.00||38.20 8 |
|Sherry Pound  |[Leroy Jones 136.60|| 13 || 0.00[2.80][39.40 | 11 | 0.00|[0.00/[39.40| 9 |
[Christie Hovas |Owens Lad 139.50|| 15-T || 0.00 |{0.00 [ 39.50 || 12-T || 0.00 || 0.00/[39.50|| 10 |
gglrg;]:?/u Robstown Romeo ||39.70/| 17 [ 0.00 [ 0.0039.70|| 14 || 0.00 [0.00|[39.70| 11
Eg;ggrds Matinee Idol 32.10| 7 || 0.00[000| 3210/ 5 | 800/0.00[40.10| 12
INicole Garcia |[Little Big Man  |[39.20| 14 | 0.00 | 0.00|[39.20 | 10 || 4.00 || 0.00|[43.20( 13 |
|Abbie Myers  |[Dharma 139.50][ 15-T || 0.00 |[ 0.00[ 39.50 || 12-T || 4.00 |[0.00|[43.50| 14 |
[Polly Swindle ||Repartee 147.60|| 18 | 0.00|[0.00] 47.60 | 15 | 0.00|[0.00/[47.60| 15 |
g":sré f’eger Wyland 31.80| 6 ||20.00(0.00|[51.80 | 16 | 0.00 |0.0051.80| 16
[Kathy Hevrin  |Hamish 133.20/ 9 [[000|f W | W || w [[000| W |[W | W |
|Carlye Abrams |Ragtime Gold ~ |[27.10| 1 |[85.00(| RF || RF || RF | 0.00 | RF | RF || RF |
| Starter JR |
To | To . _
Rider | vorse  |DIESIOYESS S0 |S000) pag | pure | 1O | XC el e
P Score || Place P
|Valerie Hudson ||SnoCaps 143.20|| 4-T || 0.00 |[0.00][ 43.20 || 3-T |[ 0.00 |[0.0043.20/ 1 |
[Makena Junkin |[Popcorn 143.20|| 4-T || 0.00 |[0.00][ 43.20 || 3-T |[ 0.00 || 0.0043.20/ 2 |
Ashley
Gallagher Austy 44.20|| 7-T | 0.00 || 0.00|| 44.20 | 6 | 0.00 | 0.80[45.00 3
'g‘d”ar.‘a Mango Rose 50.30/ 11 | 0.00/[0.00( 50.30| 8 | 0.00/0.00/50.30| 4
eruvides

Sprinkle if Pixie

Avery Daigle || 41.80(| 1 || 0.00 |0.00|41.80 1 | 0.00|[10.40(52.20|| 5
gt"egg‘r’r:an Zips Bangee 46.10| 9 || 0.00 |0.00|46.10/ 7 | 0.00] 7.60(53.70]| 6
[Katie Kerst  ||Diesel 142.90/| 3 | 8.00]f0.00]50.90] 9 |/ 0.00] 4805570/ 7 |
Meagan Stanley E'f;,yi” Freckles 1145 40/l 2 1 0.00 [0.00/42.40]| 2 || 0.00 [15.20]57.60] 8
|Ashley Roberts ||Titan 151.80|| 12 | 8.00[0.00][59.80| 10 | 0.00 |[12.40(72.20] 9 |

E |

[Molli McGuire |[Sparkles 143.40/ 6 | 0.00]f0.00]4340] 5 |[80.00] E | E |
[
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|Sophy Tyson  [|Simba |44.20/ 7-T ||o.00|| E | E || E J2000]| E | E | |
Nulia Pinell  |[Flash Of Class  [[47.40|| 10 [[8.00 | RF || RF || RF [[0.00 | RF || RF | |
Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad D-I;l(ie D-If-;ie XC || XC || Final ||Final
Score||Place |[Jump||Time Scorell Place Jump|| Time || Score ||Place
gra”di Leggs 30.50| 2 || 0.00 0.00(30.50|| 2 | 0.00] 000 |[3050] 1
engtson
[c)grr:;aes Quix As Lightning  130.80|| 3 |/ 0.00 ||0.00{[30.80|| 3 || 0.00 || 0.00 ||30.80]|| 2
Theresa
Kambour ||BEION2 31.60| 5 | 0.00 |0.00|(31.60 5 | 0.00]| 0.00|31.60| 3
Nulie Stagg |[Best Kept Secret  |[24.50| 1 | 0.00 |[0.00|(24.50/ 1 |[20.00|| 0.00 |[44.50( 4 |
/;my. Pachuco's Ruler 4550| 12 || 0.00 || 0.00|[45.50|| 8 |/ 0.00 | 0.00 4550 5
airchild
IT.L. Jumper [Superman's Cape  [[41.10|| 10 |[ 4.00 (| 0.00|[45.10| 7 | 0.00 || 2.40 |[47.50( 6 |
ﬁ/ltace.y Keep the Faith 31.10|| 4 | 0.000.00([31.10/| 4 |/ 0.00 | 16.80|47.90( 7
athis
[Laura Ryan |[Sixpence 135.00/ 6 | 8.00 |[22.00(65.00/[ 11 |/ 0.00 || 0.00 |[65.00| 8 |
|Ann Wehrle |[Equest Joy 135.50/| 7-T [16.00]{0.00 [[51.50| 10 |[20.00] 0.00 | 72.50| 9 |
Rebecca VHF Rhythm's
Stawart s e 35.50( 7-T || 0.00 |0.00|(35.50(| 6 40.00|| 0.00 || 75.50| 10
g;r;dm)gck Repeat Winner 41.80| 11 || 0.00 || 7.00(48.80/| 9 | 0.00 ||107.60/|156.40|| 11
Veri Bechard |[Toucn N Go 13760/ 9 [[oo00| E || E | E |[2000] E | E | |
Eatie RedemptionisNear || E || E [[000|| E | E || E ||000| E E | E
etcher
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